Motor controllers CMMP-AS-M3, for servo motors
Subject to change – 2012/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS-M3, for servo motors
Key features
Comparison of motor controllers
Motor controller CMMD-AS CMMS-AS CMMP-AS CMMS-ST
for motor type Servo motor Servo motor Servo motor Stepper motor
Positioning records 2 x 63 63 255 63

2012/08 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS-M3, for servo motors
Type codes
CMMP — AS — C5 — 11A — P3 — M3
Type
CMMP Motor controller, premium
Motor technology
AS AC synchronous
Nominal current
C2 2.5 A
C5 5 A
C10 10 A
C20 20 A
Input voltage
3A 100 … 230 V AC
11A 3x 230 … 480 V AC
Number of phases
– 1-phase
P3 3-phase
No. of slots
M3 With 3 slots
-V- New
Subject to change – 2012/086 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS-M3, for servo motors
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
Not with CMMP-AS-C20:
General technical data
CMMP-AS- C2-3A-M3 C5-3A-M3 C5-11A-P3-M3 C10-11A-P3-M3 C20-11A-P3
Type of mounting Screwed onto connecting plate
Display 7-segment display
Parameterisation interface – RS232
USB, Ethernet –
Active PFC Yes –
Safety function Optional� 13 Integrated� table
below
DIP switch Firmware download/fieldbus settings/CAN terminating resistor
SD card slot Memory card� 15 –
Encoder interface input Resolver
Incremental encoder with analogue or digital tracking signals
Absolute encoder with EnDat V2.1 serial/V2.2
Absolute encoder with HIPERFACE
Additional input for synchronous/cam disc operation
Encoder interface output Actual value feedback via encoder signals in speed control mode
Setpoint specification for downstream slave drive
Resolution up to 16,384 ppr
Braking resistor, integrated [Ω] 60 68 47
Pulse power of braking resistor [kVA] 2.8 8.5 12
Braking resistor, external [Ω] ≥ 50 ≥ 40 30 ≤ R ≤ 100
Impedance of setpoint input [kΩ] 20
Number of analogue outputs 2
Operating range of analogue outputs [V] ±10
Resolution of analogue outputs 9 bit
Characteristics of analogue outputs Short circuit proof
Number of analogue inputs 3
Operating range of analogue inputs [V] _10
Characteristics of analogue inputs 1x differential, resolution 16 bit
2x single-ended, resolution 10 bit
Configurable for speed setpoint value/torque setpoint value/position setpoint value
Mains filter Integrated
Max. motor cable length [m] 25 (without external mains filter)
Product weight [g] 2,100 2,200 3,800 8,000
Safety characteristics
CMMP-AS- C20-11A-P3
Conforms to EN ISO 13849-1
Safety function Safe Torque Off (STO)
Performance level (PL) Safe Torque Off (STO)/Category 3, Performance level d
Safety integrity level (SIL) SIL 2
Certificate issuing authority DGUV MFS 10027
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive1)
To EU Machinery Directive
1) For information about the applicability of the component see the manufacturer’s EC declaration of conformity at: www.festo.com� Support� User documentation.